
K.S.R.M COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KADAPA. 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (Autonomous) 

TIMETABLE   2020-2021  

           CLASS&SECTION:  B.Tech   III  SEM  A/S & B/S           Name of the  Room: 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         Sri. C.NAGARAJA / Sri. R.MAHESH                                                                                       

              TIME TABLE INCHARGES                                                                                                                                                                        HOD 

 

MFT:Dr. D.Ravi kanth    MSE:Sri S.Vijaya kumar    Biology:   T.Prasanthi  

TD: Sri K.Suresh kumar    EM: Dr. Sarvan kumar    SM:Sri B.Sreehari 

MATHS: Sri Sreedhar    SILL PROGRAMING: Sri U.Pradeep kumar    

PERIODS 
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DAY/TIME 
09:00- 

10:00 a.m 

10:00-

11:00a.m  

11:00-

12:00noon  

01:00—

02:00p.m 

02:00-03:00 

p.m 

03:00-

04:00p.m  

04:00-

05:00p.m 

MON 

 

 

 
SM BIO           MSE EM 

 

TUE 

 

 

 

MATHS MFT 

 

TD SM 

 

WED 

 

 

 
MSE EM 

 

MATHS BIO 

 

THU 

 

 

 

TD  SM 

 

MSE MFT 

 

FRI 

 

 

 

EM MATHS 

 

MFT TD 

 

SAT 

 

 

 

SKILL PROGRAM 

 

EM MATHS 

 



K.S.R.M COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KADAPA. 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (Autonomous) 

TIMETABLE   2020-2021  

            CLASS&SECTION:  B.Tech   V  SEM  A/S & B/S           Name of the  Room: 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         Sri. C.NAGARAJA / Sri. R.MAHESH                                                                                       

              TIME TABLE INCHARGES                                                                                                                                                                        HOD 

 

HT:Dr. V.Sreenivas Murthy    DOM:Sri R.Rama Krishna Reddy   DME-I: Sri J.Suresh Babu 

AUTOMOBILE:Sri A.Hari krishna    METROLOGY:Sri P.Sreenivas   ADM: Dr. B.Sudharshan kumar 

MEFAS:  Sri Khasim peera    SILL PROGRAMING: Sri U.Pradeep kumar PALCEMENT:  Sri Siddiq  

PERIODS 
1 2 3 
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DAY/TIME 
09:00- 

10:00 a.m 
10:00-11:00a.m  

11:00-

12:00noon  

01:00—

02:00p.m 
02:00-03:00 p.m 

03:00-

04:00p.m  

04:00-

05:00p.m 

MON 

 

 

 
HT  DOM  DME-I MEFA 

 

TUE 

 

 

 

METROLOGY AE 

 

DOM HT 

 

WED 

 

 

 
DME-I METROLOGY 

 

MEFA AE 

 

THU 

 

 

 

MEFA ADM 

 

METROLOGY DME-I 

 

FRI 

 

 

 

AE HT 

 

DOM PLACEMENT 

 

SAT 

 

 

 

SKILL PROGRAM 

 

  

 



K.S.R.M COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KADAPA. 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (Autonomous) 

TIMETABLE   2020-2021  

            CLASS&SECTION:  B.Tech   VII  SEM  A/S & B/S           Name of the  Room: 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          Sri. C.NAGARAJA / Sri. R.MAHESH                                                                                       

              TIME TABLE INCHARGES                                                                                                                                                                        HOD 

 

CAD/CAM: Sri M.Mohan Reddy   ICS: Sri  C.Nagaraja    RPT:  Sri U.Pradeep Kumar   

POM:Sri  A.Prasad Reddy   METROLOGY: Sri J.Suresh Babu   FEM: Dr. B.Sudharshan kumar 

PERIODS 
1 2 3 
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DAY/TIME 
09:00- 

10:00 a.m 

10:00- 

11:00a.m  

11:00-

12:00noon  

01:00—

02:00p.m 

02:00- 

03:00 p.m 

03:00- 

04:00p.m  

04:00-

05:00p.m 

MON 

 

 

 
FEM METROLOGY  ICS CAD/CAM 

 

TUE 

 

 

 

ICS FEM 

 

METROLOGY RPT 

 

WED 

 

 

 
CAD/CAM ICS 

 

RPT POM 

 

THU 

 

 

 

RPT POM 

 

CAD/CAM ICS 

 

FRI 

 

 

 

METROLOGY RPT 

 

POM FEM 

 

SAT 

 

 

 

POM CAD/CAM 

 

FEM METROLOGY 

 


